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DESSERT

PISTACHIO POT DE CREME

bourbon anglaise, chantilly cream, pistachio nougatine
LIMONCELLO TART marshmallow meringue, dehydrated citrus
MATCHA TIRAMISU

matcha mascarpone cream, coffee liquor

RASPBERRY CHOCOLATE DOME

cocoa nib tuile, chocolate sauce

PoOST DINNER DRINKS

ESPRESSO MARTINI
IRISH COFFEE
FERNET-BRANCA
JAGERMEISTER

COFFEE
ESPRESSO
CAPPUCCINO-LATTE
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LOT 35 HOT TEA

16

16
16

16

18
16
16
16



